Rang Concurrent(s)

Jade Thibault
Arianne Labelle
Sarahéve Racette
Anne-Sophie Ouellet
Lili Claing

Ariane Raymond
Naika Rioux

Zoe Nguyen-Bergeron
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SKATECANADA

Claudette Demers

Date:

8-janv.-2017

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2017

Rosemére

6 janvier 2017 au 8 janvier 2017
STAR 8 Women (Group 3 Evé. 115) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Lorraine
Mont-Tremblant
St-Jerdme
Boisbriand

Les Lames d'Argent
Lachute

Ahuntsic

L'Acadie

07:30:39

Région
LO

LO

LO

LO

LV

LO

MC

MC

Jean-Sébastien Lavoie

b

24.77
23.43
22.09
22.08
21.83
19.57
17.86
16.94
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